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Seat No.

/BHOGALE PRADNYA RAJESH 

RAJASHREE

PASS

USIT201

 5C15+ 30+ 2 1045

USIT2P1

 10O-- 48+ 2 2048

USIT202

 5C14+ 35 2 1049

USIT2P2

 9A+-- 35+ 2 1835

USIT203

 5C16+ 30+ 2 1046

USIT2P3

 8A-- 34+ 2 1634

USIT204

 9A+24+ 46+ 2 1870

USIT2P4

 9A+-- 37+ 2 1837

USIT205

 4D12+ 30+ 2 842

USIT2P5

 6B-- 26+ 2 1226

 4380417 B+140 2022016401143062

101

7.00 20

432

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.50       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.00       Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

HARDE ASHISH SHYAM 

URMILA

PASS

USIT201

 5C19+ 30+ 2 1049

USIT2P1

 10O-- 48+ 2 2048

USIT202

 5C14+ 33 2 1047

USIT2P2

 10O-- 45+ 2 2045

USIT203

 8A17+ 49+ 2 1666

USIT2P3

 10O-- 48+ 2 2048

USIT204

 10O20+ 61+ 2 2081

USIT2P4

 10O-- 45+ 2 2045

USIT205

 6B13+ 40 2 1253

USIT2P5

 8A-- 32+ 2 1632

 4380429 A164 2022016401122112

113

8.20 20

514

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.80       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.20       Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

JHA HIMANSHU KAPILDEV 

POOJA

FAIL

USIT201

 4D10+ 31 2 841

USIT2P1

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT202

 0F10+ 17F 2 027

USIT2P2

 9A+-- 38+ 2 1838

USIT203

 5C18+ 30+ 2 1048

USIT2P3

 8A-- 32+ 2 1632

USIT204

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT2P4

 10O-- 44+ 2 2044

USIT205

 4D10+ 30 2 840

USIT2P5

 5C-- 24+ 2 1024

1 4380435 NA106 2022016401113136

119

NA 18

354

Sem I : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem II : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

KHEDEKAR SAHIL PRAMOD 

PRAJAKTA

PASS

USIT201

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT2P1

 10O-- 49+ 2 2049

USIT202

 4D12+ 30 2 842

USIT2P2

 9A+-- 36+ 2 1836

USIT203

 5C11+ 34+ 2 1045

USIT2P3

 9A+-- 38+ 2 1838

USIT204

 8A19+ 47+ 2 1666

USIT2P4

 10O-- 42+ 2 2042

USIT205

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT2P5

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

 4380439 B134 2022016401115093

123

6.70 20

418

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.90       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.70       Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

MANSOORI MOHD TOUSIF 

RAFIQ SALMA

FAIL

USIT201

 5C10+ 38 2 1048

USIT2P1

 8A-- 30+ 2 1630

USIT202

 0F15+ ABF 2 015

USIT2P2

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT203

 6B22+ 30+ 2 1252

USIT2P3

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT204

 9A+22+ 52+ 2 1874

USIT2P4

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT205

 4D13+ 30 2 843

USIT2P5

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

1 4380440 NA96 2022016401139404

124

NA 18

342

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.80       Sem II : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

RAJBHAR RITESH VIDYADHAR 

SUNITA

FAIL

USIT201

 0F10+ 20F 2 030

USIT2P1

 5C-- 24+ 2 1024

USIT202

 5C10+ 35+ 2 1045

USIT2P2

 8A-- 33+ 2 1633

USIT203

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT2P3

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT204

 5C12+ 37+ 2 1049

USIT2P4

 8A-- 32+ 2 1632

USIT205

 4D10+ 30+ 2 840

USIT2P5

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

1 4380480 NA94 2022016401156623

164

NA 18

333

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.10       Sem II : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

USIT201 - OBJECT ORINTED PROGRAMMING WITH 

C++

USIT2P1 - OBJECT ORINTED PROGRAMMING WITH 

C++ (PRACTICAL)

USIT202 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROPROCESSOR 

AND MICROCONTROLLERS

USIT2P2 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROPROCESSOR 

AND MICROCONTROLLERS (PRACTICAL)

USIT203 - WEB APPLICATIONS DEVELOPMENT

USIT2P3 - WEB APPLICATIONS DEVELOPMENT 

(PRACTICAL)

USIT204 - NUMERICAL METHODS USIT2P4 - NUMERICAL METHODS (PRACTICAL) USIT205 - GREEN IT USIT2P5 - PL/SQL PRACTICAL

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

04-May-2024Date :
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Result Date :

Group Name :

04/05/2025

BOSIIT SEM 2
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Semester : II

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai
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Seat No.

GAVANDE MANDAR PUNDALIK 

PRAGATI

PASS

USIT201

 4D12+ 30 2 842

USIT2P1

 4D-- 20+ 2 820

USIT202

 5C13+ 32+ 2 1045

USIT2P2

 8A-- 33+ 2 1633

USIT203

 5C14+ 33+ 2 1047

USIT2P3

 9A+-- 36+ 2 1836

USIT204

 7B+14+ 44+ 2 1458

USIT2P4

 8A-- 33+ 2 1633

USIT205

 5C13+ 32+ 2 1045

USIT2P5

 9A+-- 35+ 2 1835

 4380481 B128 2022016401143924

165

6.40 20

394

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.70       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.40       Sem III : Credit Earned :, SGPA:        Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

USIT201 - OBJECT ORINTED PROGRAMMING WITH 

C++

USIT2P1 - OBJECT ORINTED PROGRAMMING WITH 

C++ (PRACTICAL)

USIT202 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROPROCESSOR 

AND MICROCONTROLLERS

USIT2P2 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROPROCESSOR 

AND MICROCONTROLLERS (PRACTICAL)

USIT203 - WEB APPLICATIONS DEVELOPMENT

USIT2P3 - WEB APPLICATIONS DEVELOPMENT 

(PRACTICAL)

USIT204 - NUMERICAL METHODS USIT2P4 - NUMERICAL METHODS (PRACTICAL) USIT205 - GREEN IT USIT2P5 - PL/SQL PRACTICAL

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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